
This report provided free of charge by:

Integrity Autoplex LLC

1750 W Beardsley Ave
Elkhart, IN 46514

574-253-0169

History-Based Value Report

$17,210
CARFAX Retail Value

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents Reported

Service History

Non-Personal Vehicle

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/23/25 at
4:10:01 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

30  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Connecticut

127,416  Last reported odometer reading

2017 INFINITI QX80

VIN: JN8AZ2NE7H9157935
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
5.6L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Integrity Autoplex LLC

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/INFI/wRVXBA16cl93DQ9NXDZZJRra9pJGb8D9b-ebcSIcO4YLW8zc11T8abL4Y_45NnOpPeHukdCg7PZjBomhlLKtRbbqSqPAfxoymMOdOcpBzv-4niwFfdbPV0bUveZrjKp2huknVV1tJ3yWfSBcKYTV-lPtLsQI370CCEICBEwgK09AnxuZ6Cq3AAbTOqlvvdS8Yy7vFw_bN6KNfTcHFHaySxsq3tTUr-xtaSJYQgTIkg4kEMsLhMWaOogqOOLkIxxpkEgL8q5THGyJSATJQL-3Tq-cLrGatY3ntb71C97d-eQ6Kt2JbifnS94SPVdbQJt8tpUiwIyIQxNfaCibjsZL5tBl9So9pCrkkzjiJc2Y7qCLq8sKr6A6QM-5Y9lbEJoPuoiTRGTqL2GjSKkY1vbVuKw.cfx


Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil
Oil and filter changed 01/09/2025 View

Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem



GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Rental Vehicle
22,407 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Nissan North America,
Inc.

Original Window Sticker

06/20/2017 10 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #AA1337593

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/13/2018 18,229 Tire Discount Center
Levittown, NY
516-731-1331

4.9 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

134 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/01/2018 22,527 Tire Discount Center
Levittown, NY

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2017 2018

Type of owner Rental Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 3 mo. 6 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Connecticut Connecticut

Estimated miles driven per year 22,407/yr 15,315/yr

Last reported odometer reading 28,741 127,416

-
-
-
-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/INFI/CCczxSWShdNmmXjnJyN05d__k8L7IfLSHd7YTBGycV7ln0Cn3wsc4Fas44749wyyMdBKWu-HEuanoPlS8BWmrpZtpq75PFBGKVRNp7ghTV-tn3-iAMI57V0mEFoRhdzJQ4DGJndjh6agcMRTRNOj67ZKslO9--QPN6SqJChrMTJP6ibFKAeEc2PYaYtzEyEtT_YymhRBfQYYChiKQvYxuAPNLAwJrU2knMx0-eWpXoprkmUVVAkyWP1CCRQWUXhH0q__dPE6mj7MkuGUXZ54FplRe4hE143SL42N_EYAEI37MTokc34vpyi7Tyr7FgRGg2JiHDFORQayoFmAo95Qkj0aTlpeJqLRMD9zckHDZHBb3DMHEYNkH9ywqVsXJtgdCVuSFTVId8FSBiDu0o8kYwH9BSTLbg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/INFI/fZGCQGgSfQuHJ5nQxULc1aTWTReIpfai_M_F5w0Fz3IDSnHsVZTpi1OSgokIwTiBR0NhDwj-a68z6Bxbe-4p0FnIvxDsiPY3UhTQwAEZxNfM5XaMES_B9G7-MlhNi0Eki_EqT96MjfRzsfvKLgTzKXLTURqiUQ8Sj8RwcSJFjdY7Ad5OSd-GaiJJzPTKRkiMJtCim8k77pcAchb8owxcQ2mw9yyvpHgsku_EuTOjMDIL1cvKwWZWo3_7QdpAXEDQeBoAMv7ED5Q6fXBkYMGqR3IHhA3gSt8A-2EkCt3JJMsq-XjixCptSDdE8YwTDsa6k4ad5G-PKKWiHB3yorXR6QNPHqz2jzrZViCQnb2oXCaQFhQYAO1cnm9Y3KPNs5C5s6q8JE8Bb-KVhEMB_kKLEt6Jvln0qw.cfx


516-731-1331

4.9 / 5.0

396 Verified Reviews

134 Customer Favorites

10/01/2018 28,741 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

10/05/2018 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/10/2018 Tasca Ford
Berlin, CT
860-828-3546
tascafordct.com

4.4 / 5.0

410 Verified Reviews

1,408
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle
15,315 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/24/2018 28,783 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Suffield, CT
Title #AA2294848

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/28/2019 33,921 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Windsor Locks, CT
860-654-1575
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

243 Verified Reviews

207 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drain plug gasket replaced
Oil and filter changed

04/14/2019 37,447 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Enfield, CT
860-741-2709
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0

222 Verified Reviews

166 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drain plug gasket replaced
Oil and filter changed

05/17/2019 39,155 Harte Infiniti
Hartford, CT
860-524-1993
harteinfiniti.com

4.6 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Electrical system checked
Key(s) (re) programmed
Maintenance reminder reset

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-



592 Verified Reviews

6,028
Customer
Favorites

Tire condition and pressure checked
Trim checked

06/19/2019 41,122 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Windsor Locks, CT
860-654-1575
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

243 Verified Reviews

207 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/17/2019 45,925 HARTE INFINITI
Hartford, CT
860-524-1993
harteinfiniti.com

4.6 / 5.0

592 Verified Reviews

6,028
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Alignment performed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Four wheel alignment performed
Maintenance reminder reset
Power steering fluid flushed/changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/21/2019 51,205 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Windsor Locks, CT
860-654-1575
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

243 Verified Reviews

207 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drain plug gasket replaced
Oil and filter changed

06/25/2020 57,212 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Windsor Locks, CT
860-654-1575
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

243 Verified Reviews

207 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drain plug gasket replaced
Oil and filter changed

08/29/2020 59,688 Harte Infiniti
Hartford, CT
860-524-1993
harteinfiniti.com

4.6 / 5.0

592 Verified Reviews

6,028
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
A/C and heating system checked
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Induction system serviced
Instrument cluster checked
Maintenance reminder reset

-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-



Tire condition and pressure checked
Transmission checked
Transmission fluid changed
Transmission fluid flushed

11/04/2020 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Suffield, CT
Title #AA2294848

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/11/2020 62,714 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Windsor Locks, CT
860-654-1575
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

243 Verified Reviews

207 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drain plug gasket replaced
Oil and filter changed

03/31/2021 67,156 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Windsor Locks, CT
860-654-1575
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

243 Verified Reviews

207 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drain plug gasket replaced
Oil and filter changed

06/30/2021 Harte Infiniti
Hartford, CT
860-524-1993
harteinfiniti.com

4.6 / 5.0

592 Verified Reviews

6,028
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
70,000 mile service performed
Battery replaced
Brakes checked
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Drivability/performance checked
Front brake pads replaced
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/15/2021 76,114 Connecticut
Inspection Station
Windsor Locks, CT

Passed emissions inspection

12/07/2021 78,824 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Windsor Locks, CT
860-654-1575
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

243 Verified Reviews

207 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drain plug gasket replaced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-



02/25/2022 81,677 HARTE INFINITI
Hartford, CT
860-524-1993
harteinfiniti.com

4.6 / 5.0

592 Verified Reviews

6,028 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Alignment performed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Four wheel alignment performed
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/17/2022 87,965 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Windsor Locks, CT
860-654-1575
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

243 Verified Reviews

207 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drain plug gasket replaced
Oil and filter changed

08/19/2022 88,052 Harte Infiniti
Hartford, CT
860-524-1993
harteinfiniti.com

4.6 / 5.0

592 Verified Reviews

6,028
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
A/C and heating system checked
Air filter replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brakes serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Drivability/performance checked
Engine checked
Front brakes serviced
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/16/2022 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Suffield, CT
Title #AA2294848

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/07/2022 92,565 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Windsor Locks, CT
860-654-1575
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

243 Verified Reviews

207 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/07/2022 93,485 HARTE INFINITI
Hartford, CT

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-



860-524-1993
harteinfiniti.com

4.6 / 5.0

592 Verified Reviews

6,028 Customer
Favorites

Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance reminder reset
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/22/2023 96,584 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Windsor Locks, CT
860-654-1575
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

243 Verified Reviews

207 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/08/2023 99,631 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Windsor Locks, CT
860-654-1575
vioc.com

4.6 / 5.0

243 Verified Reviews

207 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drain plug gasket replaced
Oil and filter changed

06/01/2023 100,628 HARTE INFINITI
Hartford, CT
860-524-1993
harteinfiniti.com

4.6 / 5.0

592 Verified Reviews

6,028
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Air filter replaced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Spark plug(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Transmission fluid changed

09/08/2023 105,378 HARTE INFINITI
Hartford, CT
860-524-1993
harteinfiniti.com

4.6 / 5.0

592 Verified Reviews

6,028
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

09/20/2023 105,952 Connecticut
Inspection Station
Windsor Locks, CT

Passed emissions inspection

12/07/2023 110,773 Harte Infiniti
Hartford, CT
860-524-1993
harteinfiniti.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed

-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-



4.6 / 5.0

592 Verified Reviews

6,028
Customer
Favorites

Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/04/2024 115,464 HARTE INFINITI
Hartford, CT
860-524-1993
harteinfiniti.com

4.6 / 5.0

592 Verified Reviews

6,028
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and filter changed
Steering/suspension checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/30/2024 116,223 HARTE INFINITI
Hartford, CT
860-524-1993
harteinfiniti.com

4.6 / 5.0

592 Verified Reviews

6,028
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced
Wheels checked

09/10/2024 120,719 HARTE INFINITI
Hartford, CT
860-524-1993
harteinfiniti.com

4.6 / 5.0

592 Verified Reviews

6,028
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/09/2025 126,443 HARTE INFINITI
Hartford, CT
860-524-1993
harteinfiniti.com

4.6 / 5.0

592 Verified Reviews

6,028 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/31/2025 Connecticut
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Suffield, CT
Title #AA6297423

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/01/2025 127,001 HARTE INFINITI
Hartford, CT
860-524-1993
harteinfiniti.com

4.6 / 5.0

592 Verified Reviews

6,028 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Drivability/performance checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-



03/27/2025 127,221 Auto Empire
Brooklyn, NY
917-533-4733
autoempirellc.com/

4.3 / 5.0

20 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

05/07/2025 127,416 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/23/25 4:10:01 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 INFINITI QX80
vehicle (VIN: JN8AZ2NE7H9157935), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
6/23/25 at 5:10 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

